ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 04/04/2018
TIME: 15:26:59

PAYEE NAME

HUNTER HOLT

RHONDA FAUCETT

HUNTER HOLT

SEAN M MITCHELL

EDWARD E NEWTON

TIM TAYLOR

HALEY E JACKS

CARA LYNN MIDYETT

STEVEN BATES

CHRISTA RENEE BURGESS

LESLIE CLAWSON

STACY M KENDRICK

JOSHUA CARLTON LANGLEY

MAX H ROWLAND

ROBERT STANLEY SIMS

ACUITY GROUP

JESSICA BROWN

SALLY B HUDSON

AR BLUE CROS5 AND BLUE SHIELD
ARK. CHILD SUPPORT CLEARINGHOUSE
DATA PATH

DEPT OF FINANCE & ADM
USABLE/LIFE

VALIC

BENITA JONES

BENITA JONES

TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
AMAZON

ARAMARK

ARCH FORD

ARKANSAS SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA AS
AT&T

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC.
IXL LEARNING, INC.

JIM'S VACUUM CLEANER SERVICE
QUILL CORP

SHI INTERNATION CORP.

S0UTH CENTRAL SERVICE CO-OP
SUBTEACH USA, INC

TERMINIX

TIMMINS HARDWARE

ACUITY GROUP

AFLAC

AR BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD
ARK. CHILD SUPPORT CLEARINGHOUSE
ARKANSAS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION(NEA)
DATA PATH

DELTA DENTAL

DEPT OF FINANCE & ADM

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS DIVISION
FIRST NATIONAL BANK - MEDICARE
GUARDIAN

JACK W GOODING, TRUSTEE
MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
THE GRISHAM LAW FIRM
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
USABLE/LIFE

CHECK DATE

02/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
09/14/2017
11/16/2017
11/30/2017
02/14/2018
02/14/2018
02/14/2018
02/14/2018
02/14/2018
02/14/2018
02/07/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018

PARKERS CHAPEL

BANK RECONCILIATION REPORT
FOR PERICD 9 OF 2018

CLEARED DATE

03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018

03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018

03/31/2018

03/31/2018

03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018

CHECK NUMBER

33575
33680
33681
33682
33683
33684
33685
33686
33687
33688
33689
33690
33691
33692
33693
91931
92200
92227
92400
92401
92403
92405
92413
92414
92434
92465
92466
92468
92469
92470
92471
92473
92474
92482
92483
92486
92489
92491
92492
92493
92494
92499
92500
92501
92502
92503
92504
92505
92506
92507
92508
92509
92510
92511
92512
92513
92514

OUTSTANDING

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
5,406.50
4,321.60

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
2,607.62
2,361.03

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: BMNKRE1EAR
SORT BY CHECK NO

ALL CHECKS

CANCELLED

882.33
1,046.60
807.37
1,221.72
1,347.96
2,962.21
2,048.69
2,159.12
3,078.13
2,389.41
1,697.07
2,417.65
3,145.56
2,370.37
3,212.97
.00

11,485.17
31,918.99
70,070.81
1,784.56
450.00
673.10
250.00
.00

.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 04/04/2018
TIME: 15:26:59

PAYEE NAME

VALIC

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

ENTERGY

EXXON MOBIL

SUDDENLINK

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC
AAEA

AGRA TURF INC.

AMAZON

AT&T

KACI BURTON

CADM ARCHITECTURE, INC.
CENTERPOINT ENERGY

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC.
DAYCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DECKER EQUIPMENT

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ED'S SUPPLY

EDUCATORS BOOK DEPOSITORY

EL DORADO GLASS & MIRROR

EL DORADO PRINTING

MARCIE ETHRIDGE

HENLEY FEED

JAMES HOUSDAN

JUSTIN MILLS, K-12 CULINARY CO.
KEN'S DISCOUNT

KLC VIDEQ SECURITY

MID SOUTH HEAT, INC.

MIDWEST BUS SALES, INC.

NEELY WHOLESALE

OFFICE DEPOT, INC.

PARKERS CHAPEL LUNCH ROOM ACCOUNT
PARKERS CHAPEL WATER

J W PEPPER & SON, INC.

KELLY SCOTT

SIMMONS FIRST PAYMENT PROCESSING
SUBTEACH USA, INC

TIM TAYLOR

TERMINIX

THE TOOL ROOM

UNION COUNTY COMMERCIAL WASTE
VERIZON WIRELESS

WELSCO

MICHAEL WHITE

AMAZON

ARAMARK

AT&T

BRICK MARKERS USA

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

COLLECT- ED, LLC

CROW BURLINGAME

DCS, INC.

DHS

ENTERGY

FEDERAL EXPRESS

HOPE LANDING, INC,

KLC VIDEQ SECURITY

CHECK DATE

03/14/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018
03/15/2018

PARKERS CHAPEL

BANK RECONCILIATION REPORT
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 2018

CLEARED DATE

03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018

CHECK NUMBER

92515
92516
92517
92518
92519
92520
92521
92522
92523
92524
92525
92526
92527
92528
92529
92530
92531
92532
92533
92534
92535
92536
92537
92538
92539
92540
92541
92542
92543
92544
92545
92546
92547
92548
92549
92550
92551
92552
92553
92554
92555
92556
92557
92558
92559
92560
92561
92562
92563
92564
92565
92566
92567
92568
92569
92570
92571

OUTSTANDING

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: BNKRELEAR
SORT BY CHECK NO

ALL CHECKS

CANCELLED

1,210.00
15,887.34
760.61
52.55
265.02
605.59
25.00
2,416.70
530.09
86.03

556.84
102,627.08
104.26
2,049.03
16.29
690.76
112.50
1,516.94
227.28
158.04
99.90
2,916.63
524.80
2,967.48
103.08
54.95
67.98
453.40
788.10
259.53
15.00
84.16
1,245.45
2,203.20
58.05

3,075.00
14,512.96



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK PAGE NUMBER: 3

DATE: 04/04/2018 PARKERS CHAPEL MODULE NUM: BNKRELEAR
TIME: 15:26:59 BANK RECONCILIATION REPORT SORT BY CHECK NO
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 2018 ALL CHECKS

PAYEE NAME CHECK DATE CLEARED DATE CHECK NUMBER OUTSTANDING CANCELLED
NEWS TIMES PUBLISHING COMPANY 03/15/2018 03/31/2018 92572 .00 292.50
OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 03/15/2018 03/31/2018 92573 .00 32.97
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC. 03/15/2018 03/31/2018 92574 .00 56.15
SUBTEACH USA, INC 03/15/2018 03/31/2018 92575 .00 1,836.00
WHATLEY SIGN COMPANY 03/15/2018 03/31/2018 92576 .00 2,900.00
TURNER HOLDINGS 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3622 .00 2,896.04
FLOWERS BAKING 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3623 .00 141.52
MAC'S FRESH MARKET 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3624 .00 37.81
BEN E. KEITH 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3625 .00 238.51
NEELY WHOLESALE 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3626 .00 60.86
COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO. CONSOLIDATED 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3627 .00 633.53
SYSCO 03/14/2018 03/31/2018 F3628 .00 8,353.52
SABRINA BUTLER 12/22/2017 03/31/2018 Al6631 .00 150.00
R 1 TROPHIES 02/21/2018 03/31/2018 AlB722 .00 107.01
JOHN JAMESON 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6724 .00 120.00
TROY MCNEICE 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6725 .00 120.00
SOUTHWEST SPORTING GOODS 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6726 .00 2,530.15
THE SOUTHERN T-SHIRT CO. 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6727 .00 394.05
JOSH LANGLEY 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6729 .00 1,368.00
ARKANSAS SCHOOL BAND SERVICE 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 A16730 .00 30.00
MUSIC FESTIVAL 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6731 .00 175,00
AMAZON 02/27/2018 03/31/2018 Al6732 .00 122.15
MARCUS S YDUNG 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6733 .00 240.00
JOHN JAMESON 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6734 .00 120.00
PERRY FRANKLIN 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6735 .00 75.00
LARRY PECHONE 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6736 .00 75.00
MARK STRINGER 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6737 .00 120.00
B. T. SMITH DISTRIBUTING 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 AlG738 .00 1,828.16
DIXIE FOOD MART 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 ALl6739 .00 148.16
MAC'S FRESH MARKET 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 AL6740 .00 89.71
EHS SOFTBALL BOOSTER CLUB 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 A16741 .00 150.00
KRISTI MCAULIFFE 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6742 .00 51.16
TIFFANY R GRAVEN 03/08/2018 Al6743 12.90 .00
C D W COMPUTER CENTERS INC 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6744 Q0 7,200.50
AMAZON 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al16745 .Q0 1,065.68
WALMART COMMUNITY BRC 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 AlG6746 .00 1,152.22
ARCH FORD 03/08/2018 AlGT47 925.00 .00
PC PARTS PLUS LLC 03/08/2018 03/31/2018 Al6748 .00 159.96
JOHN JAMESON 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6749 .00 100.00
MARCUS S YOUNG 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al16750 .00 100.00
COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO. CONSOLIDATED 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al16751 .00 1,794.52
SYSCO 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6752 .00 1,650.20
LAQUINTA INN & SUITES 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6753 .00 2,083.62
SKEETER KELL SPROTING GOODS 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 AlB754 .00 578.39
ELITE ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6755 .00 260.00
EL DORADO SCHOOL DIST. #15 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 AlG756 Q0 175.00
JESSICA HARRIS 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6757 Q0 100.00
ZACH PAMPLIN 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6758 Q0 100.00
ANNE SANDS 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 AlB759 .00 100.00
SIMMONS FIRST PAYMENT PROCESSING 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6760 .00 738.74
EL DORADO LANES 03/13/2018 AlB761 225.00 .00
HERFF JONES 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6762 .00 605.97
ARKANSAS SCHOOL BAND SERVICE 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6763 .00 58.72
INKS N' THREADS, INC. 03/13/2018 03/31/2018 Al6764 .00 388.41
ART ATTACK 03/16/2018 03/31/2018 Al6765 .00 567.85
ARKANSAS SCHOOL BAND SERVICE 03/16/2018 03/31/2018 AlG766 00 165.00

AMAZON 03/16/2018 03/31/2018 AlG767 .00 624,65



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 04/04/2018
TIME: 15:26:59

PAYEE NAME

EL DORADO MUNICIPAL AUDITORIUM
PLATINUM FUNDRAISING
MAGNOLIA SCHOOL DIST. #14
DOUG SPEARS

MARK STRINGER

JASON CANTRELL

MARCUS 5 YOUNG

JOHN JAMESON

LARRY PECHONE

PERRY FRANKLIN

JAMES JOHNSON

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC
CHRISTA BURGESS
ARKANSAS SCHOOL BAND SERVICE
NEELY WHOLESALE

HOLLY WOMACK

KATHRYN BARFIELD
HOLLY WALKER

PC PARTS PLUS LLC
MARK STRINGER

DOUG SPEARS

MARCUS S YOUNG

JASON CANTRELL

JAMES JOHNSON
MAGNOLIA SCHOOL DIST. #14
ADMON AARON

JERRY CALDWELL

ELLA JEAN GILL

LILLIE RUTH HALL
DERWONDA HAMILTON
BENITA JONES

LAKIA CAMILLE MALONE
ANGELA MANN

DEMETRICE DARNELL NELSON
THOMAS R OLIVER

KELLY L SCOTT

SHERRIE SWEENEY
MICHAEL J WHITE
CLARENCE G WILLIAMS
SUSAN C BARNES

JULIE BATTISTO
KATHRYN D BOOKS
JENNILEE B BRASHER
LAUREN BURKETT
REBECCA A BURNS
CARRIE LEANNE BURSON
JULIE CATES

SARAH M CONNER
HILLARY FRISBY
YOLANDA J GAFFORD
WHITNEY GEE

CYNTHIA J GRAVES
REBECCA ANN GROSS
JOANNA KRISTI GUNTER
RACHEL M HARDY
LUCRETIA A HARGETT
MARSHA D HOLT

CHECK DATE

03/16/2018
03/16/2018
03/26/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
0372872018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/29/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018

PARKERS CHAPEL
BANK RECONCILIATION REPORT
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 2018

CLEARED DATE CHECK NUMBER OUTSTANDING
03/31/2018 Al6768 .00
03/31/2018 Al6769 .00
Al6770 50.00
03/31/2018 Al6771 .00
Al6772 75.00
Al6773 75.00
Al16774 150.00
ALG775 150.00
AlE776 275.00
AlE6777 275.00
AlG778 125.00
Al6779 156.22
03/31/2018 Al6780 .00
Al6781 28.00
Al6782 17.01
Al6783 50.00
Al6784 50.00
Al6785 50.00
AlE786 79.98
AlE787 125.00
AlG788 125.00
AlE6789 250.00
Al6790 125.00
Al6791 125.00
Al16792 100.00
03/14/2018 V33694 .00
03/14/2018 V33695 .00
03/14/2018 V33696 .00
03/14/2018 V33697 .00
03/14/2018 v33698 .00
03/14/2018 v33699 .00
03/14/2018 v33700 .00
03/14/2018 v33701 .00
03/14/2018 V33702 .00
03/14/2018 v33703 .00
03/14/2018 V33704 .00
03/14/2018 V33705 .00
03/14/2018 V33706 .00
03/14/2018 V33707 .00
03/14/2018 v33708 .00
03/14/2018 v33709 .00
03/14/2018 v33710 .00
03/14/2018 v33711 .00
03/14/2018 v33712 .00
03/14/2018 v33713 .00
03/14/2018 v33714 .00
03/14/2018 v33715 .00
03/14/2018 v33716 .00
03/14/2018 V33717 .00
03/14/2018 v33718 .00
03/14/2018 V33719 .00
03/14/2018 V33720 .00
03/14/2018 v33721 .00
03/14/2018 v33722 .00
03/14/2018 v33723 .00
03/14/2018 v33724 .00
03/14/2018 V33725 .00

PAGE NUMBER: 4
MODULE NUM: BNKRELEAR
SORT BY CHECK NO

ALL CHECKS

CANCELLED
221.25



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 04/04/2018
TIME: 15:26:59

PAYEE NAME

JOHN C HOOVER

JAMES K HOUSDAN

SALLY B HUDSON
TERESSA L JACKSON
MARY ELIZABETH MARTIN
KATHY J MCADAMS
PATRICIA DIANE MURRAY
SANDRA L NORWOOD
SARAH OCHS

HALEY OCKERMAN

KARON E ORDOYNE
SANDY PORTER

DONNA PRIDGEN
VALERIE RUIZ

DANA RUMPH

MELISSA D SLAUGHTER
MONICA K SMITH

RACHEL SMITH

CYNTHIA D SUMMERVILLE
EMILY HUDSON TURNER
AMANDA WAGGONER

AMY WELCH

RAMONA WILLIAMS
CAROLYN 5 BARKER
HEATHER R BOHANNAN
JESSICA L BROWN
KAMMIE BRYANT

MILA S BURNS

KACI NICOLE BURTON
TRACYE TODD COUTURE
JAMES L CUPPLES
CRISSY L GOSS
TIFFANY R GRAVEN
AIMEE D HARTER

BETH A HAYNIE

ELLIOT JACOBS

JERRY D JOYNER
JESSICA DAVIS KIDWELL
RHONDA K LEWIS
TIMOTHY M LOONEY
CINDEE M MASON

JACOB MIDYETT

JANIS M MOSS

STEVEN E MOSS

TERRI MOSS

KATHERINE L MURPH
TERI POOLE

CASEY RAPP

JO ANN REYNOLDS
CHRISTIAN RUBIO
AMANDA JO SHOUP
CAROLYN STIVENDER
GINA TAYLOR

KATHLEEN N. TUCKER
ANDREW HUNTER WINCENT
LACIE ELIZABETH WALLER
JUSTIN WELCH

CHECK DATE

03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
0371472018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018

PARKERS CHAPEL

BANK RECONCILIATION REPORT
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 2018

CLEARED DATE

03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018

CHECK NUMBER

V33726
V33727
V33728
v33729
v33730
v33731
v33732
V33733
V33734
V33735
V33736
V33737
V33738
V33739
V33740
V33741
v33742
V33743
V33744
V33745
V33746
V33747
V33748
v33749
V33750
V33751
V33752
V33753
V33754
V33755
V33756
V33757
V33758
v33759
v33760
v33761
v33762
v33763
v33764
V33765
V33766
V33767
v33768
V33769
V33770
v33771
v33772
V33773
V33774
V33775
V33776
V33777
V33778
v33779
V33780
v33781
V33782

OUTSTANDING

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 5
MODULE NUM: BNKRELEAR
SORT BY CHECK NO

ALL CHECKS

CANCELLED

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK PAGE NUMBER: 6

DATE: 04/04/2018 PARKERS CHAPEL MODULE NUM: BNKRE1EAR
TIME: 15:26:59 BANK RECONCILIATION REPORT SORT BY CHECK NO
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 2018 ALL CHECKS
PAYEE NAME CHECK DATE CLEARED DATE CHECK NUMBER OUTSTANDING CANCELLED
JUNE W WELLS 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 V33783 .00 .00
SETH H WILLIAMS 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 V33784 .00 .00
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT 01/31/2018 v92397 5.34 .00
AR TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 V92495 .00 3,363.91
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 V92496 .00 58,575.29
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 v92497 .00 678.23
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 v92498 .00 29.52
AR TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 V92577 .00 3,373.71
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 V92578 .00 58,672.30
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 V92579 .00 678.23
TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS FOR PERICD = 21,046.53
TOTAL OF CANCELLED CHECKS FOR PERIOD = 546,709.36
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN FOR PERIOD = 520,379.30
1. BALANCE SHOWN ON BANK STATEMENT AT PERIOD END: 3,973,774.16
2. ADD: CASH IN TRANSIT AT END OF PERIOD: .00
3. SUB-TOTAL: 3,973,774.16
4, DEDUCT OUTSTANDING CHECKS FOR PERIOD: 21,046.53
5. ADJUSTED BANK BALANCE AT END OF PERIOD: 3,952,727.63
6. CASH BALANCE AT END OF PERIOD: 3,952,727.63
7. VARIANCE: .00




Date 3/30/18 Paﬁe 1
Primary Account @XXXXXXXXXXX@1071
Enclosures 121
Parkers Chapel School District #35
209 Parkers Chag Rd
E1l Dorado AR 71730-4478
Fhkk kT k*kkk kK ok K SUMMARY 0OF ACCOUNTS Fhkhkkkhkkkkhkkkhkhhkkr
Account Number Tyge of Account Current Balance
@XXXXXXXXXXX@101 usiness Interest Plus 3,747,963.97 121
@XXXXXXXXXXX@105 Year CD 10,271.56
CHECKING ACCOUNTS
Business Interest Plus Number of Enclosure 23
Account Number @XXXXXXXXXXX@101 Statement Dates ?01/18 thru 4/01}18
Prev1ous Balan 3,673,266.03 Days in the statement period 32
Dep051} ?Credlts 775,859.20 Average Ledger 3,744,103.63
11 Checks/Debits 701,489.22 Average Collected 3,740,790.90
Service Charge .00 Interést Earned 327.96
Interest Pai 327.96 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.10%
Current Balance 3,747,963.97 2018 Interest Paid 861.81
De 051ts and Addltlons
Da Degcriptio Amount
3 02 HCCLATI PMT DXC TECHNOLOGY 2,402.067
9951100Y
TRN*1*084102811*1716007389
3/02 Trsf from HYMM 0002 360,529.77
Confirmation number 302183613 —
3/05 Deposit 1,680.00
3/06 Deposit 570.00~
3/07 Deposit 325.00~
3/08 Deposit 700.00—
3/09 Deposit 1,400.00~
3/13 Dep051t 750.00~
3/14 De 1t 170.00~-
3/15 DI ECT PAY STATE OF ARK 6,228.01~
PARKERS CHAPEL SCHOOL =
3/16 HC%%%%%EM% DXC TECHNOLOGY 883.92"
TRN*1*084114120*1716007389
3/16 DIRECT PAY STATE OF AR 1,251 .43~
PARKERS CHAPEL SCHOOL
3/16 Deposit 440.00—
3/16 Dep051t 1,190.00-
3716 Deposit 32,147 .42—
322 DIRECT PAY STATE OF ARK 12,963.57 —
PARKERS CHAPEL SCHOOL
3/23 HCCLAIMPMT DXC TECHNOLOGY 8,299.92 —

-

9976481Y
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Date 3/30/18

Page
Primary Account @XXXXXXXXXXX@

Enclosures

Parkers Chapgl School District #35

Activity Fun

209 Parkers Chapel Rd

El Dorado AR 71

Business Interest Plus

Account Number

Previous Balance ;
15 Deposi S?CrEdltS
48 Checks/Debits

Service Charge

Interest Pai1

Current Balance
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Deposit
CD Interest

jwlw)

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

ROR-1JORFOGY G-

ks and Withdrawals
Descrl

o0
WL T Wi WL LW (M

B ) e it M oy
OO (1 ONNNNNERE PRRPOOoOOoOO 0

[telNe]

U P D
[ox{spleatertete Ve
0 ~J~J~J~JJOw
AIILIBININIL
H--JOV N b=
B

=2
(0]
o
=)
o]

M wwWt oL
Shooo-Jo

3

Cert No. @XXXXXXXXXXX@105

Interest Deposit

tion
CHARGEEACK ON PORTER
Return of Deposited Item Fee

Ll
N
H

H-OROoOoOoOOD
Y unnooo

0-4478

CHECKING ACCOQUNTS

Number of Enclosure
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Days in the statement period
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2018 Interest Paid
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Date 3/30/18 Paﬁe
Prlmary Account @XXXXXXXXXXX@10
Enclostures 2
Parkers Chagel School District #35
Lunch Room
209 Parkers Chag Rd
El Dorado 30-4478
CHECKING ACCQUNTS
Business Interest Plus Number of Enclosure 22
Account Number @XXXXXXXXXXX@101 Statement Dates ?01/18 thru 4/01/18
Previous Balan 102,185.92 Days in the statement period 32
38 Deposits ?Credlts 27,807.58 Average Ledger 03,515.94
8 Checks/Debits 12,496.25 Average Collected 103,404 .85
Service Charge .00 Interést Earned 9.07
Interest Pai 9.07 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.10
Current Balance 117,506.12 2018 Interest Paid 22 .24
Deposits and Addltlons
Dag Descr1%t1 Amount
3/01 MONERIS ACH 47 ,.50v
295450751884
3/01 Deposit 336.25
3/02 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 42.507
29545075188
3/02 DEPOSIT MONERIS ACH 224 .00V
295450751884
3/05 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 52 .50V
295450751884
3/05 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 244 .50/
295450751884
3/05 Deposit 638.00
3/06 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 172 .50/
295450751884
3/06 Deposit 152.20
3/07 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 42 .50y
295450751884
3/07 Deposit 394.15/,
3/08 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 97550
295450751884
3/08 Deposit 620'35v/
3/09 NE CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 342 .50
295450751884
3/09 Deposit 262.00¢f
3/12 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 92.50
295450751884 v/
3/12 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 248.90
295450751884
3/12 Deposit 945.90«/
3/13 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 210.00
295450751884
3/13 Deposit 1,091.85

1
1
2

a\@



Date 3/30/18 Page 2
Primary Account @XXXXXXXXXXX@1071
Enclosures 22

Business Interest Plus @XXXXXXXXXXX@101 (Continued)

Deposits and Additions

Dag Descrlgtlon Amount

14 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 107—50v/
295450751884
3/14 Deposi 202.5
3/15 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERV(CS 160.00\«‘r
295450751884
3/16 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 137.50w/
295450751884
3/16 Deposit 238.83
3716 Deposit 477 .00
3/1¢9 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 353.00V/
295450751884
3/26 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 52.50v/
295450751884 I
3/26 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 75.00
295450751884
3/26 Deposit 246 .75
3/27 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 105.00#’
295450751884
329 Deposit 113.50
3728 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 52 95/
295450751884
3/28 De 051t 512.95
3/29 NE REDIT MERCHANTSERVCS BO0.00V/
295450751884
3/29 Deposit 237.95
3730 NET CREDIT MERCHANTSERVCS 32.80v"
295450751884
3/30 DIRECT PAY STATE OF ARK 18,074.75
PARKERS CHAPEL SCHOOL
4/01 Interest Deposit 9.07
Checks and_ Withdrawals
Da? Description Amount
05 DISCOUNT MONERIS-ACH 134 .46-
295450751884
--- CHECKS IN NUMBER ORDER ---

Date Check No Amount Da e eck No Amount Date Check No Amount
3/19 3622 2,8%96.04 3625 238.51 3/1s6 362 8;353.52
3/19 3623 141.52 20 3626 60.86
3622 3624 37.81 3 19 3627 633.53

* Denotes skip in sequential check numbers

Daily Balance Information

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
3/01 102,569.47 3/12 107,007.51 3/22 97,623.90
3/02 102,835.97 3/13 108,309.36 3/26 97,998.15
3/05 103,636.51 3/14 108,619.36 3/27 98,216.65
3/06 103,961.21 3/15 108,779.36 3/28 98,791.85
3/07 104,397.86 3/16 101,279 .17 3/29 99,329.80
3/08 105,115.71 3/19 97,961.08 3/30 117,497.05
3/09 105,720.21 3/20 97,661.71 4/01 117,506.12

Thank you for banking with Slmmons Bank.
R R R R R E R R R R R R R L END OF TATEMENT **************‘k************



